



FLORIDA MEDICAID PRIOR AUTHORIZATION

HEPATITIS C AGENTS

Note: Form must be completed in full.

An incomplete form may be returned.

Recipient's Medicaid ID#

Grid for Recipient's Medicaid ID#

Date of Birth (MM/DD/YYYY)

Grid for Date of Birth

Recipient's Full Name

Grid for Recipient's Full Name

Prescriber's Full Name

Grid for Prescriber's Full Name

Prescriber's NPI

Grid for Prescriber's NPI

Prescriber's Phone Number

Grid for Prescriber's Phone Number

Prescriber's Fax Number

Grid for Prescriber's Fax Number

Preferred with automated prior authorization (PA): Mavyret® and sofosbuvir/velpatasvir (generic Epclusa®)

Preferred with clinical PA: Vosevi® (retreatment recipients)

(If prescribing non-preferred alternatives, please provide documentation of medical reason(s) why the patient is unable to take a preferred medication.)

What is the requested medication? (Include strength, directions, quantity, and duration of therapy.)

Physician must submit all supporting documentation including lab results.

- 1. Does the recipient have chronic hepatitis C? (Submit supporting documentation.)
2. What is the recipient's HCV genotype? (attach genotype test results)
3. Has the recipient been previously treated with HCV therapy?
4. Does the recipient have chronic HCV with cirrhosis? (Supporting documentation required.)
5. Child-Pugh Score: (Submit supporting documentation.)



FLORIDA MEDICAID PRIOR AUTHORIZATION

HEPATITIS C AGENTS

Note: Form must be completed in full.

An incomplete form may be returned.

Recipient's Full Name

Grid for recipient's full name

- 6. Has the patient recently been tested for Hepatitis B Virus infection?
7. Does the recipient have hepatocellular carcinoma?
8. Is the recipient HIV co-infected?
9. Liver transplant?
10. Indicate HCV RNA level: (Must submit lab results within the past six months for baseline.)

Table with 3 columns: Treatment week, Log10, Date Measured. Row 1: Pre-treatment baseline

- 11. Has the recipient committed to the documented planned course of treatment...
12. For ribavirin therapy: If the patient is a female of childbearing potential...
13. For retreatment: Is the recipient receiving substance or alcohol abuse counseling services?

By signing below, the prescriber attests that all statements provided are accurate.

Prescriber's Signature: _____ Date: _____

REQUIRED FOR REVIEW: All copies of medical records (e.g., diagnostic evaluations and recent chart notes) and the most recent copies of related labs. The provider must retain copies of all documentation for five years.

Mail or Fax Information to: Magellan Medicaid Administration, Inc. Prior Authorization P. O. Box 7082 Tallahassee, FL 32314-7082 Phone: 877-553-7481 Fax: 877-614-1078

Confidentiality Notice: The documents accompanying this transmission contain confidential health information that is legally privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution, or action taken in reliance on the contents of these documents is strictly prohibited.